C800 Series | DHI-SSD-C800N
DHI-SSD-C800N
M.2 SATA SSD
  System Overview
As a new generation of SATA M.2 SSD product launched by Dahua,
DHI-SSD-C800N series adopts high-quality 3D wafer level chip and high-
performance controller. It is consumer-grade solid state drive designed

Laboratory The actual performance might differ depending on the device it is being
used with.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C800 Series
DHI-SSD-C800N128G M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N128G
DHI-SSD-C800N256G M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N256G
DHI-SSD-C800N500G M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N500G
DHI-SSD-C800N512G M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N512G
DHI-SSD-C800N1TB M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N1TB
DHI-SSD-C800N2TB M.2 SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-
C800N2TB
Installation
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.002 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
C800 Series | DHI-SSD-C800N